1
Specifications
o	 suitable for clean liquids and continuous use
o	 design: stainless steel
o	 impeller: Lexan®
o	 capacity: up to 21 m³/h
o	 delivery head: up to 340 mwk
o	 max. immersion depht: 300 meters

6GS07 7 0,75 1 42,7 36,0 34,8 34,2 32,5 30,1 27,7 24,6 21,5 16,5 13,8 12 654
6GS11 10 1,1 1,5 61,0 51,8 50,1 49,4 47,0 43,6 40,3 35,9 31,5 24,5 20,7 13,5 769
6GS15 14 1,5 2 85,4 72,6 70,2 69,1 65,7 61,0 56,4 50,2 44,1 34,3 29,0 18,8 991
6GS22 21 2,2 3 128,0 112,5 108,9 107,4 102,3 95,0 87,7 78,0 68,4 53,1 44,8 21,9 1253
6GS30 29 3 4 177,0 155,6 150,7 148,5 141,5 131,4 121,3 107,9 94,6 73,4 62,0 32,4 1669
6GS40 38 4 5,5 232,0 207,2 200,6 197,8 188,4 174,9 161,5 143,7 126,0 97,7 82,5 38,4 2018
6GS55 52 5,5 7,5 317,0 283,6 274,6 270,7 257,8 239,4 221,0 196,7 172,4 133,7 112,9 46,3 2522
8GS07 4 0,75 1 32,9 26,6 25,4 24,1 22,9 20,7 19,5 17,4 11,4 9,3 11 563
8GS11 6 1,1 1,5 46,0 37,2 35,5 33,7 32,0 28,9 27,3 24,3 16,0 13,1 12,2 645
8GS15 8 1,5 2 65,8 53,1 50,6 48,2 45,7 41,3 39,0 34,8 22,8 18,7 16,5 769
8GS22 13 2,2 3 99,0 81,2 77,5 73,9 70,2 63,6 60,0 53,7 36,1 30,1 18,8 971
8GS30 17 3 4 138,0 113,2 108,1 102,9 97,8 88,6 83,6 74,8 50,4 42,0 28,4 1282
8GS40 23 4 5,5 188,9 154,9 147,9 140,9 133,9 121,2 114,4 102,4 69,0 57,5 33,3 1538
8GS55 32 5,5 7,5 258,3 214,8 205,7 196,6 187,5 170,4 161,2 144,2 94,6 77,2 39,8 1906
8GS75 43 7,5 10 339,9 282,7 270,7 258,7 246,7 224,2 212,1 189,8 124,5 101,6 45,4 2325
12GS11 7 1,1 1,5 36,6 26,1 22,7 21,388 18,6 8,5 13,5 825
12GS15 10 1,5 2 52,3 37,3 32,4 30,544 26,6 12,1 18,5 1043
12GS22 14 2,2 3 73,9 56,2 50,1 47,764 42,8 25,2 21,5 1333
12GS30 19 3 4 100,4 76,8 69 65,96 59,5 35,6 31,7 17,44
12GS40 25 4 5,5 132,5 100,9 90,1 85,94 771 45,5 38,5 21,43
12GS55 35 5,5 7,5 188,7 145,2 130,7 125,1 113,2 69,2 16,6 2733
12GS75 43 7,5 10 231,8 178,4 160,6 153,72 139,1 85,1 52,7 3228
16GS15 8 1,5 2 38,0 30,2 29,5 28,0 23,1 17,5 9,2 18 1029
16GS22 12 2,2 3 56,9 45,3 44,2 42,0 34,7 26,3 13,9 21,1 1346
16GS30 16 3 4 75,6 59,8 58,5 55,7 46,6 36,1 20,3 32,2 1768
16GS40 21 4 5,5 98,0 75,6 74,0 70,4 58,7 45,8 25,3 38,2 2233
16GS55 29 5,5 7,5 142,0 112,2 109,8 104,6 87,4 67,9 38,1 46 2847